Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification.                       © Copyright 2004
ISO 9001
Cert. No. LRQ 0963008
TI-P409-04
AB Issue 3
WG2
Water Level Gauge

Limiting conditions Glass Plastic tube
Maximum working pressure (Pmax) 6.9 bar g 2.0 bar g
Maximum working temperature (Tmax) 152°C 134°C
Maximum saturated steam conditions 4.1 bar g 2.0 bar g
Cold hydraulic test pressure 13.8 bar g 3.0 bar g
Available lengths (approximate) in millimetres
WG 2 level gauge glasses are designated WG2 followed by /
(centres dimension). Protector rods (in sets of two) and 'C' section
protectors are available in 700, 800, 1000 and 1100 mm lengths.
Two sets are required for gauges with intermediate arms. The
glasses themselves are available in four lengths which may be
paired in the following combinations to give the gauge centre
dimensions below:-
Glass 1 Glass 2 Intermediate Gauge Designation
length length arm centres
686 - No 700 WG2/700
786 - No 800 WG2/800
986 - No 1000 WG2/1000
1086 - No 1100 WG2/1100
686 686 Yes 1400 WG2/1400
686 786 Yes 1500 WG2/1500
786 786 Yes 1600 WG2/1600
686 986 Yes 1700 WG2/1700
786 986 Yes 1800 WG2/1800
786 1086 Yes 1900 WG2/1900
986 986 Yes 2000 WG2/2000
986 1086 Yes 2100 WG2/2100
1086 1086 Yes 2200 WG2/2200
Plastic tubes (complete with 2 off tube supports) are supplied in
1100 mm nominal lengths which can be cut to length with a knife.
An indication of the plug position is marked on the lever. We
recommend that the water connection is purged and the glass